TABLE OF CONTENTS

LATE SUBMISSIONS

RESOLUTION 60

RESOLUTION OF CONDOLENCE AND GRATITUDE UPON THE PASSING OF MOST HOLY REVEREND JOSEPH MCGRATH BISHOP EMERITUS OF THE DIOCESE OF SAN JOSE

RESOLUTION 61

RESOLUTION OF CONDOLENCE AND GRATITUDE UPON THE PASSING OF SIR KNIGHT CLEO ORDONEZ, DISTRICT MARSHAL FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF THE ST. JUNIPERO PROVINCE

RESOLUTION 62

RESOLUTION OF CONDOLENCE AND GRATITUDE UPON THE PASSING OF DEACON LAWRENCE KLIMECKI OF THE DIOCESE OF SACRAMENTO

RESOLUTION 63

RESOLUTION OF CONDOLENCE AND GRATITUDE UPON THE RECENT PASSING OF SIR KNIGHT JOHN B. DONAHOE A MEMBER OF COUNCIL 15499 AND ASSEMBLY 51 AND HIS 67 YEARS OF SERVICE TO THE KNIGHTS

RESOLUTION 64

RESOLUTION OF APPRECIATION AND GRATITUDE FOR THE LEADERSHIP AND DEDICATION OF SIR KNIGHT BROTHER RAYMOND FORGETTE UPON COMPLETING HIS TERM AS MASTER OF THE SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA DISTRICT OF THE SAINT JUNIPERO SERRA PROVINCE

RESOLUTION 65

RESOLUTION OF APPRECIATION AND GRATITUDE FOR THE LEADERSHIP AND DEDICATION OF BROTHER ROMAN BEJARANO UPON HIS APPOINTMENT AS MASTER OF THE CENTRAL DISTRICT OF THE SAINT JUNIPERO SERRA PROVINCE

RESOLUTION 66

RESOLUTION OF APPRECIATION AND GRATITUDE FOR THE LEADERSHIP AND DEDICATION OF BROTHER F. ROARK GALLOWAY UPON HIS APPOINTMENT AS MASTER OF THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF THE SAINT JUNIPERO SERRA PROVINCE

RESOLUTION 67

RESOLUTION OF CONGRATULATIONS AND APPRECIATION TO THE DOS PALOS COUNCIL 3545 ON THEIR SEVENTITH ANNIVERSAY OF THEIR FOUNDING JULY 7, 1952

RESOLUTION 68

RESOLUTION OF CONGRATULATIONS, GRATITUDE AND APPRECIATION TO BROTHER ALBERT A. CODERNIZ FOR SEVENTY YEARS OF DEVOTED SERVICE

TABLE OF CONTENTS

RESOLUTION 69

RESOLUTION OF CONGRATULATIONS, GRATITUDE AND APPRECIATION TO BROTHER KNIGHTS OF COUNCIL 3571 WHO HAVE ACHIEVED SIXTY YEARS OF DEVOTED SERVICE TO THE KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS

RESOLUTION 70

RESOLUTION OF CONGRATULATIONS, GRATITUDE AND APPRECIATION TO BROTHER KNIGHTS OF COUNCIL 3571 WHO HAVE ACHIEVED FORTY-FIVE YEARS OF DEVOTED SERVICE TO THE KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS

RESOLUTION 71

RESOLUTION OF CONGRATULATIONS, GRATITUDE AND APPRECIATION TO BROTHER KNIGHTS OF COUNCIL 3571 WHO HAVE ACHIEVED FORTY YEARS OF DEVOTED SERVICE TO THE KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS

RESOLUTION 72

RESOLUTION OF CONGRATULATIONS, GRATITUDE AND APPRECIATION TO BROTHER KNIGHTS OF COUNCIL 3571 WHO HAVE ACHIEVED THIRTY-FIVE YEARS OF DEVOTED SERVICE TO THE KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS

RESOLUTION 73

RESOLUTION OF CONGRATULATIONS, GRATITUDE AND APPRECIATION TO BROTHER KNIGHTS OF COUNCIL 3571 WHO HAVE ACHIEVED THIRTY YEARS OF DEVOTED SERVICE TO THE KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS

RESOLUTION 74

RESOLUTION OF CONGRATULATIONS, GRATITUDE AND APPRECIATION TO BROTHER KNIGHTS OF COUNCIL 3571 WHO HAVE ACHIEVED TWENTY-FIVE YEARS OF DEVOTED SERVICE TO THE KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS